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TRiO-Project Achieve is a federally funded Student Support Services 
(SSS) program that is open to University of Nebraska at Omaha 
(UNO) undergraduates who qualify as first-generation, limited 
income (based on federal guidelines), and/or disabled college 
students.

The program consists of academic skills development as well as 
financial aid, academic, career, and personal counseling.

Activities and services emphasize development of skills necessary 
for becoming more efficient and independent learners, as well as 
emphasizing civic engagement.
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We would like to extend a very special thank you to the following 
individuals, offices, and organizations who have assisted with this 

celebration and/or supported students throughout the year: 
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Klein
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Jacob Stodola
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WEDNESDAY, APRIL 19, 2023
MBSC BALLROOM
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LUNCHEON

TRiO



CANDIDATES FOR

Mi Cho

Vankhanh Dao

Isha Dhakal

Folikoue Desire Foley

Wendy Forlemu

Rosalin Htoo

Sarup Kunwor

Pu Meh

Nema Mijak

Eh Law Moo

Jennifer Morales Hernandez

Julia Pacas

Jia Jia Pitts

Reyna Ramirez

Gabriela Rodriguez

Htoo Say

Keshang Tamang

Alexandra Villicana

Yolvin 
Aguirre-Duran

Emane Ahmed

Paris Alexander

Maria Avalos 
Martinez

Grace Buttermore

Diana Elizalde

Maria Itzel 
Feregrino

Lucero (Lucy) 
Gonzalez

Christopher 
Holmes

Kay Ray Jue

Raine Knave

La Ksay

Pa Ku Tee

Hser Tha Kue

Lesly Lopez

Meh Mo

Asha Mugaya

Ann Nguyen

Nyien Oo

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Alayah Paw

Htoo Paw

Lar Paw

CJai Payne

Rachel Pham

Esther Phaw 
Myang

Ashika Rai

Puja Rai

Jocelyn Rebolorio- 
Hernandez

Christopher 
Recinos

Stephanie Rivera

Alejandra 
Rodriguez

Josephine (Josie) 
Salazar

Mu Shee

Sameer Siddiqui

Lah Soe

Alexis Walker

Michael Wu

Brittany Yanez 
Romo

Pravas Acharya

Sharon Alarcon

RiRi Ali

Bernadette 
Ambatobe

Ximena Anguiano 
Cortes

Precious Ayelomi

Gabriela Blanco

Khei Cai

Oliver Davis

Tory Heisner

Diamond Helm

Tyra Honomichl

K'loh Htoo

Wa Ree Htoo

Haggi Ilombo

Tanner Jones

Su Kalayar

Ines Leon

Fabiola 
Madrid Corral

Charles Meade

Say Meh

Angela Mendoza-
Alejandro

Aolani Mickles

Mo Mo

Thablay Moo

Nathan Moore

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Suzana Ntirampeba

Betty Panford

Kmwee Paw

Pablo Perez

Rafael Perez

Lema Rahmanzai

Juan Salazar

Bwey (Shee) Shee

Laci Smith

Jacqueline 
Tapia-Gonzales

Ruth Tha

Htar Tin

Elena Tovar

Jesica Valle

Rosa Vargas Pena

Paw Thlay Wah

Re Tel Wah

Nyamat Wel

Makay Weliyo

Austin Williams

Jordan Williams

Za Win

CHANCELLOR?S LIST

DEAN?S LIST

PARTICIPANTS WITH A 3.0 OR HIGHER 
CUMULATIVE GPA



Pravas Acharya

RiRi Ali

Precious Ayelomi

Isha Dhakal

Wendy Forlemu

Tory Heisner

Tyra Honomichl

Rosalin Htoo

Kay Ray Jue

Hser Tha Kue

Sarup Kunwor

Lesly Lopez

Elsie Melgar

Angela Mendoza-
Alejandro

Nathan Moore

CJai Payne

Sameer Siddiqui

Maddie Skinner

Keshang Tamang

Elena Tovar

Rosa Vargas Pena

Ubah Abdi

Sharon Alarcon

Leane Garcia

Rosalin Htoo

Danika Jattett

Sherlyn Jimenez

Paw Ku Tee

Sarina Kunwor

Debra Lucas

Jamia Mapp

Pu Meh

Aolani Mickles

Meh Mo

Asha Mugaya

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Suzana Ntirampeba

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Alayah Paw

Alejandro Rendon

Katherine 
Salas-Rojo

Josephine (Josie) 
Salazar

Diego Salinas

Geoffrey Solis

Susan Rivera-Perez

Htar Tin

Brisa Torres- 
Zavaleta

Paw Thlay Wah

Re Tel Wah

Michael Wu

CANDIDATES MAY 2023 GRADUATION

CANDIDATES AUGUST 2023 GRADUATION

VOLUNTEERING SERVICE

Maria Avalos 
Martinez

Kabba Bangura

Folikoue Desire 
Foley
A'nazieona (Naz) 
Folston

Yadira 
Hernandez-Garcia
Melenie Najar

Adrian Preciado

Alejandro Rendon

DECEMBER 2022 GRADUATION

Emane Ahmed 

Christopher Holmes

K'loh Htoo

La Ksay

Sarup Kunwor

Aolani Mickles

Lema Rahmanzai

Katherine 
Salas-Rojo

Sameer Siddiqui

CAMPUS LEADERSHIP



Ubah Abdi

Pravas Acharya

Camille Adkins

Yolvin 
Aguirre-Duran

Emane Ahmed

Victoria Ajayi

Sharon Alarcon

Paris Alexander

Bernadette 
Ambatobe

Ximena Anguiano 
Cortes

Maria Avalos 
Martinez

Precious Ayelomi

Kabba Bangura

Gabriela Blanco

Grace Buttermore

Khei Cai

Shakeil Channel

Mi Cho

Qylin Cortes 
Mendez

Vankhanh Dao

Alaysia Davis

Oliver Davis

Isha Dhakal

Cole Dostal

Diana Elizalde

Rhea Flowers

Folikoue Desire 
Foley

A'nazieona (Naz) 
Folston

Wendy Forlemu

Ana Garcia-Ozuna

Karina Garcia

Lucero (Lucy) 
Gonzalez

Maya Harper

Tory Heisner

Miranda 
Hernandez

Yadira Hernandez

Christopher Holmes

K'loh Htoo

Rosalin Htoo

Wa Ree Htoo

Haggi Ilombo

Danika Jarrett

Kay Ray Jue

Su Kalayar

Emily Keating

Ruth King

Raine Knave

La Ksay

Hser Tha Kue

Sarup Kunwor

Lar Ku Paw

Paw Ku Tee

Ines Leon

Lesly Lopez

Debra Lucas

Fabiola Madrid 
Corral

Jamia Mapp

Charles Meade

Say Meh

Pu Meh

Angela 
Mendoza-Alejandro

Bryan Menjivar

Nema Mijak

Meh Mo

Mo Mo

Eh Law Moo

Thablay Moo

Nathan Moore

Promise 
Moore-Saufley

Yannine Morales

Jennifer Morales 
Hernandez

Asha Mugaya

Joahan Navarro 
Ramirez

Ann Nguyen

Suzana Ntirampeba

Nyien Oo

Julia Pacas

Nyajok Pal

Mary Odette 
Palafox

Caterra Parker

Alayah Paw

Htoo Paw

Kmwee Paw

CJai Payne

Pablo Perez

Rafael Perez

Rachel Pham

Esther Phaw Myang

Jia Jia Pitts

Lema Rahmanzai

Nirmala Rai

Reyna Ramirez

Jocely Rebolorio- 
Hernandez

Christopher Recinos

Alejandro Rendon

Stephanie Rivera

Alejandra 
Rodriguez

Gabriela Rodriguez

Jasmine Roman

Josephine (Josie) 
Salazar

Juan Salazar

Bwey (Shee) Shee

Mu Shee

Bah Shwe

Sameer Siddiqui

Maddie Skinner

Laci Smith

Lah Soe

Geoffrey Solis

Keshang Tamang

Jacqueline 
Tapia-Gonzales

Alexander Tarasov

Samantha 
Tellez-Avila

Ruth Tha

Paw Thlay Wah

Htar Tin

Elena Tovar

Dana Trejo-Bautista

Jesica Valle

Rosa Vargas Pena

Alexandra Villicana

Re Tel Wah

Nyamat Wel

Makay Weliyo

Austin Williams 

Jordan Williams

Za Win

Michael Wu

SCOTT SCHOLARS


